
Platz Teamwertung Gesamtpins Schnitt

1 Fleckies 1348 168,50

2 Abräumer 1249 156,13

3 Spreebiber 1199 149,88

4 Forstmeister 1189 148,63

5 Glücksspieler 979 122,38
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24 0 0 0,00

25 0 0 0,00

26 0 0 0,00

27 0 0 0,00



28 0 0 0,00

29 0 0 0,00

30 0 0 0,00

31 0 0 0,00

32 0 0 0,00
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Hansen Andrea144 177 321 1249

Wagner Norbert171 168 339

Baldauf Andreas182 130 312

Wendt Mario 146 131 277

Schrader Andre129 146 275 1348

Michalek Andre138 169 307

Kupke Sylva 207 234 441

Dill Alexander185 140 325

Breu Dietmar147 150 297 979

Pirnack Ute 100 128 228

Elsner Jürgen149 97 246

Jandik Bernd103 105 208

Petri Volkmar136 125 261 1199

Wendt Rainer114 172 286

Mey Dieter138 182 320

Fleischer Ronny211 121 332

Zimmermann Eberhard178 131 309 1189

Becker Michael158 146 304

1 Abräumer 

2 Fleckies

3 Glücksspieler

4 Spreebiber

5 Forstmeister



Leuke Rene 153 133 286

Graf Kartsen86 204 290
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Platz Name Vorname Gesamtpins

1 Kupke Sylva 441

2 Wagner Norbert 339

3 Fleischer Ronny 332

4 Dill Alexander 325

5 Hansen Andrea 321

6 Mey Dieter 320

7 Baldauf Andreas 312

8 Zimmermann Eberhard 309

9 Michalek Andre 307

10 Becker Michael 304

11 Breu Dietmar 297

12 Graf Kartsen 290

13 Wendt Rainer 286

14 Leuke Rene 286

15 Wendt Mario 277

16 Schrader Andre 275

17 Petri Volkmar 261

18 Elsner Jürgen 246

19 Pirnack Ute 228

20 Jandik Bernd 208
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